					Date	:	11/13/2012
Contract N				1			
LOCAL ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING & ARTERIAL				Change Order No.			CO 2
	PEDESTRIAN ENHANCEMENTS-2012				Contract No.		6789
					Project No.		53W1305
	L] Chang	e Order Project No.		
Change Or	rder Description			,			
	CS53-54472-810360-00-53W13		Account Numbers 1	for this Change Ord			
	detectable warning fields and re		e pavement		CS53-54472-8103		
100	below the asphalt surface at tra			CE57-54472-8107	00-00-5	53W1305 **	
2000	CE57-54472-810700-00-53W13				***************************************		
	at Highland/Regent intersection	due to existing co	onditions.				
				-			
Contractor SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC							
	8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202						
	MIDDLETON, WI 53562						
	thorized and directed to make the	ne following chang			r	Linum	
item No.	Description		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total
20321 *	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEM	ENT	70.00	SY	- 5.00	۱.,	250.00
20321	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEM	ENI	70.00	1 51	- 5.00	N	350.00
						1	
30340 *	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE W	ARNING FIELD	24.00	SF	√ 30.00	В	720.00
						 	
20221 **	TOPSOIL		60.00	SY	5.00	В	300.00
					V 0.00	 	
20321 **	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEM	_{ENT}	480.00	SY	5.00	N	2,400.00
EUUE I	L. LIIOVE GONORETE I AVEN		400.00	31	0,00		2,400.00
20002 **	DEMOVE CONSCIENCE OF SE	OUTTES	45.00		4.00	_	100.55
20322 **	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB 8	KGUITER	45.00	LF	4.00	В	180.00
42.00.00					 	 	
20323 **	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWA	ALK & DRIVE	920.00	SF	0.50	В	460.00
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_	
20701 **	TERRACE SEEDING		60.00	SY	3.00	В	180.00
20101	TENTOL GLEDING		00,00	J	V 0.00		100.00
0004044	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE W	אסאוואס בובו ס	40.00	0-	22.22	В	400.00
30340 **	COMB RAMP DETECTABLE W	ARMING FIELD	16.00	SF	30.00	B	480.00
Net Chang	ne Order			-4		- -	5,070.00
The Original Contract Total							151,547.50
Sum of previous Change Orders							27,249.00
•	Contract Sum including this Cha				183,866.50		
THE HEW C	Contract Sum including this Cha	nge Order wiii be					103,000.30
T1 1 - 0 - 1				F 0 1 1 5	F 141 15 5		F-0 111 5 1
This Contract is a:				Calendar Days	☐ Working Days		Completion Date
Original Co	ontract Time/Completion Date		75				
-	•				-		
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order				14			
Contract '	Time/Completion Date prior to t	his change order		89			
Additiona	I day(s) as a result of this Chang						
		-	0.5	89	-		
Contract (ime/completion date as a result of	a ma change ord	CI	1 89	<u> </u>	1.45	- 1:4 (D) 1 1
				* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price			
Contracto	or's Acceptance	<i>)</i>	Y				
Ву	MININER	un)				
•		CAIDA		~	•		
Title							
Date							
					-		
City's And	proval (see reverse side for ins	tructions)					Date
oity a Api	provar (see reverse side for me		\tilde{C}	. 10			Date
Constru	ction Inspector	11751	SQu	ark -	Control of the Contro		11-16-12
				2	7		
Constru	ction Supervisor	4187 an	<u> </u>		11-16-12		
Enginee	ır.				1		
•	-						
Board of	f Public Works						
	-						
		DOUTING.					
				ROUTING: Marsha Hacker			
							11-10-17
					Mike Dailey		11-28-2012
	Brandon Bohring.						11-28-12
					Charge D'Bol		11 3 13

٠.

JIM WOLFE